SC351

Daily cleaning performance
and manoeuvrability

NILFISK



Next generation in daily small area
scrubbing and drying

Nilfisk SC351 is offering both forward and backward scrubbing and
drying with an impressive brush pressure of up to 30 kg. Easy to see how
useful this feature is for cleaning in crowded places, between and behind

tables, shelves, furniture and in other less accessible areas. Add to that

an attractive price and unmatched reliability. Ideally suited for cleaning
of hotels, schools, small shops, offices, canteens and coffee shops,
SC351 is offering unique performance in a small and handy machine.

’ ﬂ'rv""ll" lildl |




Easy everywhere cleaning

The SC351 is adding next generation performance to a century
of Nilfisk traditions for trusted and reliable cleaning equipment.

Drop the mop, single disc or heavy, expensive machines and achieve remarkable results with Nilfisk SC351:

Up to 30 kg of down pressure for outstanding
scrubbing effectiveness

Adjustable water flow with two optional settings
On-board battery charger as standard

No tools needed for daily maintenance

Simple to use control panel with three
operating-modes makes it easy to control even
for beginners

SC351 AGM Lead battery
Good

When restrictions in usability are accepted:
No Maintenance
No opportunity charging
12 Month Warranty

Compatible with the modular
Nilfisk Lithium-ion Battery

Charge from 0 to 100% in just over 2 hours
Opportunity charge from 50% to 100%

in just over an hour

Charge 3-4x faster than traditional battery
Running time up 90min on one charge

Patent elastic strap system for easy removal and
installation of squeegee blades

Rotating deck with integrated squeegee enable both
forward and backward cleaning

High performing Polyurethane squeegee blades

as standard

Large side rollers and shock absorbing spring system
to protect the brush-deck improves reliability

SC351 Lithium-ion battery

Best

When productivity, warranty, fast charging are drivers:
No Maintenance

Fast & Opportunity Charge

Extended Run Time

5 Year Warranty or 850 cycles




Easy everywhere cleaning

Thanks to the compact design and foldable handle, the SC351
is easy to transport and store, even when space is limited

Technical specifications

Description Unit
Voltage Y
Rated power W
Sound pressure level at .5 m dB(A)
Productivity rate theoretical/actual m?/h
Scrubbing width mm
Solution/recovery tank litre
Brush/pad diameter mm
Brush pressure kg
Length x width x height (machine body) cm
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.

Nilfisk Ltd

Nilfisk House, Bowerbank Way, Gilwilly Industrial Estate,
Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 9BQ

Tel: 01768 868995 - sales.uk@nilfisk.com

www.nilfisk.co.uk

Removable two tank system with transparent plastic lid and rubber

protected handles makes them easy to carry

SC351 AGM
12

500

64
1480/890
370

11/17

370

27
73x43.5x47
43

80

SC351 Li-ion
24

500

64
1480/890
370

11/11

370

30

77x47 5x55
45

56

NILFISK

9376 8/2023



