Daily cleaning performance and manoeuvrability





Next generation in daily small area scrubbing and drying

Nilfisk SC351 is offering both forward and backward scrubbing and drying with an impressive brush pressure of up to 30 kg. Easy to see how useful this feature is for cleaning in crowded places, between and behind tables, shelves, furniture and in other less accessible areas. Add to that an attractive price and unmatched reliability. Ideally suited for cleaning of hotels, schools, small shops, offices, canteens and coffee shops, SC351 is offering unique performance in a small and handy machine.



Easy everywhere cleaning

The SC351 is adding next generation performance to a century of Nilfisk traditions for trusted and reliable cleaning equipment.

Drop the mop, single disc or heavy, expensive machines and achieve remarkable results with Nilfisk SC351:

- Up to 30 kg of down pressure for outstanding scrubbing effectiveness
- Adjustable water flow with two optional settings
- On-board battery charger as standard
- No tools needed for daily maintenance
- Simple to use control panel with three operating-modes makes it easy to control even for beginners
- Patent elastic strap system for easy removal and installation of squeegee blades
- Rotating deck with integrated squeegee enable both forward and backward cleaning
- High performing Polyurethane squeegee blades as standard
- Large side rollers and shock absorbing spring system to protect the brush-deck improves reliability

SC351 AGM Lead battery

Good

When restrictions in usability are accepted:

- No Maintenance
- No opportunity charging
- 12 Month Warranty

SC351 Lithium-ion battery

Best

When productivity, warranty, fast charging are drivers:

- · No Maintenance
- · Fast & Opportunity Charge
- · Extended Run Time
- 5 Year Warranty or 850 cycles

Compatible with the modular Nilfisk Lithium-ion Battery

- Charge from 0 to 100% in just over 2 hours
- Opportunity charge from 50% to 100% in just over an hour
- Charge 3-4x faster than traditional battery
- Running time up 90min on one charge



3376 8/202;

Easy everywhere cleaning



Thanks to the compact design and foldable handle, the SC351 is easy to transport and store, even when space is limited



Removable two tank system with transparent plastic lid and rubber protected handles makes them easy to carry

Technical specifications

Description	Unit	SC351 AGM	SC351 Li-ion
Voltage	V	12	24
Rated power	W	500	500
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m	dB(A)	64	64
Productivity rate theoretical/actual	m²/h	1480/890	1480/890
Scrubbing width	mm	370	370
Solution/recovery tank	litre	11/11	11/11
Brush/pad diameter	mm	370	370
Brush pressure	kg	27	30
Length x width x height (machine body)	cm	73x43.5x47	77x47.5x55
Net weight	kg	43	45
Gross weight	kg	80	56

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.

Nilfisk Ltd

Nilfisk House, Bowerbank Way, Gilwilly Industrial Estate, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 9BQ Tel: 01768 868995 • sales.uk@nilfisk.com

